FTE

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
0.50
025
0.25
025

1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00

1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Total
37.25

Pseudo Number Numbers

97750F
97751F
97752F

97753F
97754F
97755F
97756F
9T757F
97758F
97759F

97973F
97974F
97975F
97976F
97977F
97987F
97425F

97944F
87945F
97760F

97927F
97928F
97761F
97761F
97762F

97763F
97767F
97929F
97764F
97764F
97765F
97762F
97766F

97250F
97251F
97252F
97253F

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor
Civil Service

APT

Civil Service

APT

Position
Position Type

74762 Instructor 9-Mo
74763 Instructor 9-Mo
74753 Instructor 9-Mo

74764 Ass't Prof 9-Mo
Ass't Prof 9-Mo
Ass't Prof 9-Mo
Ass't Prof 9-Mo
Ass't Prof 9-Mo
Ass't Prof 9-Mo
Ass't Prof 8-Mo

74754 Travelling Instructor
74755 High School Teacher
74756 High School Teacher
74757 High School Teacher
74761 High School Teacher
74788 Placement Counselor
Clerical Support

74772 instructor 9-Mo
74773 Instructor 9-Mo
74789 Instructor 9-Mo

78128 APT - Inst Researcher
78123 APT - Inst Researcher
78132 APT - Inst Researcher
78132 APT - Inst Researcher
78131 APT - Inst Researcher

74790 Counselor - 11 mo

78124 APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band A

78132 APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band A
APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band A
APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band B

78130 APT - Inst & Stud Supp’t Spc Band B

78131 APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band A

78115 1T Specialist (for Outreach)

Janitor it
900305 Janitor I
900306 Janitor Il - Molokai
900307 Gen Laborer - Molokai

English

Instructional Designer

Retention Coordinator
900301 Library Assistant IV
78113T IT Specialist
900311 Clerk il

Media Specialist

MAU!I COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2006 Legislative Session
Position Pseudo Numbers

MCC Budget Request MCC Department
Work Force Development Bio- Tech

Work Force Development Dental Assisting
Work Force Development Earty Childhood

Nursing Initiative Allied Health
Nursing Initiative Allied Health
Nursing Initiative Allied Health
Nursing Initiative Allied Health
Nursing Initiative Allied Health
Nursing Initiative Allied Heatth
Nursing Initiative Allied Heatth
Construction Academy Instruction
Construction Academy Instruction
Construction Academy Instruction
Construction Academy Instruction
Construction Academy Instruction
Construction Academy Instruction
Construction Academy instruction
Hawaiian Studies Humanities
Hawaiian Studies Humanities
Hawaiian Studies Humanities
Program Assessment Molokai
Program Assessment Lanai
Program Assessment Hana
Program Assessment Hana/Kihei
Program Assessment West Maui
Outreach Support Motokai
Qutreach Support Lanai
Qutreach Support Hana
Outreach Support Kihei
Qutreach Support Kihei
Outreach Support West Maui
Outreach Support West Maui

Outreach Support

New Facilities Support , O&M
New Facilities Support O&M
New Facilities Support O&M
New Facilities Support O&M

Electricity Relief

Temporary Positions

tnstruction
tnstruction
Student Services
Library

N Computing Services

Personnel
Media

Computing Services

status

sf-1 submitted 5/3/06
sf-1 submitted 4/19/06
sf-1 submitted 3/23/06

sf-1 to flo 5/26/06
WASN'T FUNDED
WASN'T FUNDED
WASN'T FUNDED
WASN'T FUNDED
WASN'T FUNDED
WASN'T FUNDED

sf-1 submitted 5/3/06
sf-1 submitted 5/3/06
sf-1 submitted 5/3/06
sf-1 submitted 5/3/06
sf-1 submitted 5/3/06

sf-1 submitted 5/12/06
sf-1 submitted 5/12/06
sf-1 to flo 5/24/06

merge w/Kihei IR

merge w/ outreach position
sf-1 to flo 5/26/06
merge w/ IR(Kihei) position, total = 1.00

merge both positions, total 1.00

merge w/ IR position, total = .75
sf-1 to david 5/18/06

Personnel
status 8/31

done
done
done

done

done-pending clearance
done

hiring process

done

hiring process
advertising

done
done
done

PD generator
advertising
advertising

advertising

done
advertising
advertising

hiring process
hiring process
PD generator

approved
done
approved

casual hire

approved
approved-PDG
hiring process




	Position numbers



