MAUI COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2006 Legislative Session Position Pseudo Numbers

		Position				/	Personnel
FTE	Pseudo Number	Numbers	Position Type	MCC Budget Request	MCC Department	status	status 8/31
1.00	97750F	74762	Instructor 9-Mo	Work Force Development	Rio- Tech	sf-1 submitted 5/3/06	done
1.00	97750F 97751F		Instructor 9-Mo	Work Force Development		sf-1 submitted 4/19/06	done
1.00	97752F		Instructor 9-Mo	Work Force Development		sf-1 submitted 3/23/06	done
1.00	9(132)	74733	mandetor 3-1910	TTOIR TOTOS DETGIOPHION	zany onmanasa	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
1.00	97753F	74764	Ass't Prof 9-Mo	Nursing Initiative	Allied Health	sf-1 to flo 5/26/06	done
1.00	97754F		Ass't Prof 9-Mo	Nursing Initiative	Allied Health	WASN'T FUNDED	
1.00	97755F		Ass't Prof 9-Mo	Nursing Initiative	Allied Health	WASN'T FUNDED	
1.00	97756F		Ass't Prof 9-Mo	Nursing Initiative	Allied Health	WASN'T FUNDED	
1.00	97757F		Ass't Prof 9-Mo	Nursing Initiative	Allied Health	WASN'T FUNDED	
1.00	97758F		Ass't Prof 9-Mo	Nursing Initiative	Allied Health	WASN'T FUNDED	
0.50	97759F		Ass't Prof 9-Mo	Nursing Initiative	Allied Health	WASN'T FUNDED	
				-			
1.00	97973F	74754	Travelling Instructor	Construction Academy	Instruction	sf-1 submitted 5/3/06	done-pending clearance
1.00	97974F	74755	High School Teacher	Construction Academy	Instruction	sf-1 submitted 5/3/06	done
1.00	97975F	74756	High School Teacher	Construction Academy	Instruction	sf-1 submitted 5/3/06	hiring process
1.00	97976F	74757	High School Teacher	Construction Academy	Instruction	sf-1 submitted 5/3/06	done
1.00	97977F	74761	High School Teacher	Construction Academy	Instruction	sf-1 submitted 5/3/06	hiring process
1.00	97987F	74788	Placement Counselor	Construction Academy	Instruction		advertising
1.00	97425F		Clerical Support	Construction Academy	Instruction		
	\$ *				11	sf-1 submitted 5/12/06	done
1.00	97944F		Instructor 9-Mo	Hawaiian Studies	Humanities Humanities	sf-1 submitted 5/12/06	done
1.00	97945F		Instructor 9-Mo	Hawaiian Studies		sf-1 to flo 5/24/06	done
1.00	97760F	74789	Instructor 9-Mo	Hawaiian Studies	Humanities	\$1-1 10 110 3/24/00	done
4.00	070075	70400	APT - Inst Researcher	Program Assessment	Molokai		PD generator
1.00	97927F		APT - Inst Researcher	Program Assessment	Lanai		advertising
0.50	97928F			Program Assessment	Hana		advertising
0.25	97761F		APT - Inst Researcher	Program Assessment	Hana/Kihei	merge w/Kihei IR	advortising
0.25	97761F		APT - Inst Researcher APT - Inst Researcher	Program Assessment	West Maui	merge w/ outreach position	advertising
0.25	97762F	78131	APT - Irist Researcher	Flogram Assessment	**CSC IVIAGI	merge w outcast position	automon's
1.00	97763F	74790	Counselor - 11 mo	Outreach Support	Molokai	sf-1 to flo 5/26/06	done
0.50	97767F		APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band A	Outreach Support	Lanai		advertising
0.50	97929F		APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band A	Outreach Support	Hana	merge w/ IR(Kihei) position, total = 1.00	advertising
0.50	97764F		APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band A	Outreach Support	Kihei	merge both positions, total 1.00	
0.50	97764F		APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band B	Outreach Support	Kihei	merge both positions, total 1.00	
1.00	97765F	78130	APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band B	Outreach Support	West Maui		hiring process
0.50	97762F		APT - Inst & Stud Supp't Spc Band A	Outreach Support	West Maui	merge w/ IR position, total = .75	hiring process
1.00	97766F		IT Specialist (for Outreach)	Outreach Support	Computing Services	sf-1 to david 5/18/06	PD generator
1.00			,		· -		
1.00	97250F		Janitor III	New Facilities Support	O&M		
1.00	97251F	900305	Janitor II	New Facilities Support	O&M		approved
0.50	97252F	900306	Janitor II - Molokai	New Facilities Support	O&M		done
0.50	97253F	900307	Gen Laborer - Molokai	New Facilities Support	O&M		approved
	Electricity Relief						
Temporary Positions							
1.00	Instructor		English		Instruction		
1.00			Instructional Designer		Instruction		casual hire
1.00			Retention Coordinator		Student Services		
1.00		900301	Library Assistant IV	•	Library		approved
1.00			IT Specialist	;	Computing Services	,	approved-PDG
1.00			Clerk III		Personnel		hiring process
1.00		000011	Media Specialist	*	Media		-